2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 31 MAR 2015

BIH-Bosnia and Herzegovina

Shoots/ Height

m /ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

4 ALIC Nermin

1 CAPIN Amel
18 CATOVIC Tarik
19 DZELKIC Dino
13 GASEVIC Din
25 HADZIC Ismar
16 HADZIHASANOVIC Amar
3 HANIC Emir

9 HASOVIC Ermin

8 HODZIC Mirzet
17 KORJENIC Kenan
11 MRKVA Haris

5 MUHIC Benjamin

6 NIKULIN Damir
20 PASOVIC Dino

10 PILAV Admir

7 POSAVEC Dubravko
22 SELMANOVIC Hamza
23 TOKIC Dado
21 VELIC Armen
24 ZAIMOVIC Sven

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

1.78/5'10"
1.76 / 5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.92/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.77/5'10"
1.81/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.77/5'10"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/5'10"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.89/62"
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R
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R
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L
L
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Name

LONDON Anthony
AUERBACH Kevin
RICHARD Will
MRKVA Adnan
ZUBCEVIC Muhamed
ARSLANAGIC Davor

kg /Ibs

98 /216
75/165
65/143
79/174
81/179
100/220
80/176
73/161
771170
81/179
91/201
170/ 375
75/165
781172
83/183
95 /209
741163
78/172
80/176
82/181
84 /185

27 NOV 1986
1 FEB 1972
10 MAY 1994
3 SEP 1986
13 SEP 1993
14 MAR 1994
26 FEB 1994
19 MAY 1995
6 AUG 1989
24 AUG 1989
25 APR 1994
19 FEB 1996
26 AUG 1996
5 SEP 1995
8 FEB 1986
3 JUL 1987
19 JUL 1983
6 JUN 1996
23 NOV 1993
17 FEB 1990
2 APR 1995

Citizenship
CAN

CAN

USA

BIH

BIH

BIH

Stari Grad Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Stari Grad Sarajevo
Stari Grad Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Stari Grad Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Stari Grad Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo

Date of Birth

17 JUL 1971
29 SEP 1991
11 MAY 1985
19 MAR 1971
27 SEP 2000

18 JUL 1968

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
GEO-Georgia

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

1.72/5'8" 58/128 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
1.85/6'1" 82/181 15 NOV 1992 Ice Knights Thilisi

1 AMBROLAVA Kakha
21 CHALATASHVILI Jaba

~

19 SHENGELIA Andro
17 SMETANIN Dimitri

1.77 /510" 65/ 143 18 APR 1995 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
1.86/6'1" 90/198 13 AUG 1994 Ice Knights Thilisi

GK L
D L
10 DAVIDOQV llia D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 4 SEP 1973 Grey Wolves Thilisi
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thilisi
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F L 1.87/62" 85/187 11 JAN 1991 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
5 GIGAURI Giorgi F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 18 MAR 1994 Ice Knights Thilisi
6 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 13 MAR 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
4 GONGADZE Zaza F R 1.72/5'8" 80/176 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 16 AUG 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.78/5'10" 65/ 143 8 FEB 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D L 1.86/6'1" 113/249 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 25 JUL 1969 Mimino Bakuriani
16 KHORBALADZE Badri F R 1.69/57" 83/183 7 APR 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
15 KOSITSKI Genadi F R 1.76 /59" 90/198 2 DEC 1986 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
3 LOMIDZE Nika D R 1.80/5'11" 84/185 4 JUL 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
12 MINASIANI Davit D R 1.81/5'11" 70/154 14 JUL 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F L 1.80/5'11" 777170 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D R 1.79/5'10" 84/185 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
25 SANIKIDZE Konstantine GK L 1.88/62" 88/194 2 MAY 1981 Grey Wolves Thilisi
D R
F R
2 TSINTSADZE Alexandre F R 1.74 /59" 58/128 7 JUL 1995 Grey Wolves Thilisi
18 TSOMAIA Revaz D L 1.76 /59" 88/194 9 JUN 1980 Grey Wolves Thilisi
24 TSUKANOV Alexander F L 1.78/5'10" 67 /148 9 JUN 1997 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALIPOV Yevgen UKR 12 FEB 1965
General Manager: PAIKIDZE Nugzar RUS 31 OCT 1967
Team Leader: VASHAKIDZE Alexander GEO 21 JUL 1977
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 27 JUN 1968
Physiotherapist: PAIKIDZE Levan GEO 10 APR 1971
Team Doctor: NATROSHYVILI Irakli GEO 13 AUG 1965
Team Staff: KHECHUASHVILI Zakaria GEO 24 JUL 1978

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 6.0 Report Created SAT 28 MAR 2015 11:48 GMT+2 Page 1/1



201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 5 MAR 2015
HKG-Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs S SEE

23 CHAN Hon To Otto 1.77/5'10" 56/123 20 OCT 1994 Mega lce

19 CHENG Chung Pan Justin 1.68/5'6" 58/128 6 MAR 1998 Gold Club
7 CHIM Terence 1.58/52" 56/123 13 NOV 1982 Empire Skate
14 CHOI Ho Kwong Terry 1.72/5'8" 68/150 3 SEP 1990 Gold Club
18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard 1.90/6'3" 77/170 29 FEB 1988 Gold Club
10 HO Jordan Sun Yin 1.73/5'8" 82/181 16 JUL 1995 Gold Club

1 HO King Chi King
12 KAN Siu Him
20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
6 LAM Chi Kin
4 LAM Michael Wai Ko
11 LAU Chi Lok
2 LEUNG Tony
24 LEUNG Yao Yu Erik
21 LO Linus Kim
13 MA Hon Chung Julian
9 MAK Jonas Hanley
5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him
3 TO HeiYu
17 WONG Ka Ho
16 WONG Pak Lam Theophilus
8 WONG Yin Hay Yannick
15 YEUNG Chun Ying

Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers

~

1.68/5'6" 75/165 13 MAR 1982 Mega Ice
1.78/5'10" 87 /192 12 NOV 1992 Gold Club
1.75/5'9" 70/154 26 AUG 1972 Mega Ice
1.77 /510" 75/ 165 26 DEC 1982 CIHL
1.75/59" 62/137 6 APR 1978 HKAIH
1.70/57" 50/110 28 DEC 1996 Mega Ice
1.75/59" 71/157 23 AUG 1987 Mega Ice
1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 13 OCT 1975 Mega Ice
1.70/57" 61/134 9 FEB 1997 Gold Club
1.61/5'3" 71/157 8 NOV 1986 Mega Ice
1.78 /510" 102/ 225 9 MAR 1996 Gold Club
1.78 /510" 98 /216 24 OCT 1983 Mega Ice
1.65/5%5" 53/117 18 DEC 1995 Mega Ice
1.83/6'0" 78/172 23 NOV 1996 Gold Club
1.70/57" 80/176 15 DEC 1987 Mega Ice
1.79/5'10" 93/205 4 SEP 1989 CIHL
1.57/52" 59/130 17 DEC 1990 Mega Ice

~
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BECK Barry David CAN 3 JUN 1957
General Manager: KAN Yeung Kit HKG 27 SEP 1960
Team Leader: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie HKG 1 FEB 1968
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen HKG 4 JUN 1960
Team Doctor: FUNG Kwai Yau HKG 29 NOV 1954

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 5 MAR 2015 17:57 GMT+2 Page 1/1



201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 26 MAR 2015

LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

23 BACKES Sacha F L 1.79/5'10" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
18 BECHTOLD Philippe D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 18 MAR 1995 Tornado Luxembourg
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 IHC Beaufort
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 |HC Beaufort
6 BIVER Gilles D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
24 BIVER Olivier F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 6 AUG 1997 Hiversport Huskies
9 CANNON Colm F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 8 JUL 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
22 DAVIDSON Frederic F L 1.78/5'10" 85/187 5NOV 1985 Tornado Luxembourg
16 ERIKSSON Marcus F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
7 FARINON Cedric F L 1.78 /510" 63 /139 5 JUN 1997 IHC Beaufort
3 GRONLUND Kevin D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1990 IHC Beaufort
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 IHC Beaufort
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
19 LINSTER Kai D L 1.81/5'11" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 [HC Beaufort
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5%5" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
2 MILANO Serge D L 1.72/5'8" 80/176 7 JAN 1985 [HC Beaufort
12 MOSR Miroslav F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 IHC Beaufort
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
5 SINNER Pit D L 1.77 /510" 75/165 19 JAN 1993 Tornado Luxembourg
26 THILL Xavier D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 23 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
17 WAMBACH Eric F L 1.85/6'1" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 [HC Beaufort
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 IHC Beaufort
1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 [IHC Beaufort
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA 27 JUL 1955
Assistant Coach: KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA 20 SEP 1975
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: JAKUBSE Toni CZE 9 DEC 1984
Equipment Manager: VARIS Petri FIN 27 SEP 1991
Physiotherapist: DAHM Felix LUX 10 FEB 1992

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 5.0 Report Created THU 26 MAR 2015 15:58 GMT+2 Page 1/1



201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 MAR 2015
PRK -DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

8 AN Chol Hyok D R 1.71/57" 74/163 9JUL 1991 Taesongsan
11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78/5'10" 77/170 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
10 JON Song Chol D R 1.75/59" 72/159 14 DEC 1985 Taesongsan
14 JU Sung Hyok F L 1.70/5'7" 671148 2 JAN 1983 Pyongyang Choldo
21 KANG In Hyok F R 1.70/5'7" 66/ 146 25 JUN 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
13 KIM Chol Hyok D L 1.78/5'10" 71/157 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
3 KIM Hyok Ju F L 1.73/5'8" 66/146 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
22 KIM Ju Hyok F L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 19 MAR 1986 Taesongsan
23 KIM Kwang Ho F R 1.70/57" 65/143 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
7 KIM Myong Chol F L 1.72/5'8" 69/152 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
2 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 74]163 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/5'9" 771170 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
1 PAKII GK L 1.70/5'7" 66/ 146 6 FEB 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.77 /510" 67 /148 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
15 PAK Kwang Ho F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 25 SEP 1988 Susan
5 PAK Song Jin D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5JAN 1989 Susan
17 RI Chol Min F R 1.63/5'4" 69/152 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
16 RI Hyok Chol F R 1.70/57" 67/148 6 JUL 1992 Taesongsan
12 RIPong Il D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK 9 JUN 1969
Assistant Coach: KIM Yong jin PRK 6 NOV 1967
Assistant Coach: PAK Kun Hyok PRK 1 JAN 1988
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk PRK 7 JUL 1957
Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol PRK 21 MAY 1963
Team Staff: RI Chang won PRK 21 AUG 1981

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 11 MAR 2015 17:12 GMT+2 Page 1/1



201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 30 MAR 2015

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

16 AKTURK Savas D R 1.74/59" 73/161 23 MAY 1989 Izmir BB
22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73/5'8" 71/157 4 AUG 1990 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
5 COSKUN Baris D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 7 FEB 1984 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
7 COSKUN Erdogan F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 8 AUG 1983 Izmir BB
24 FANER Emre D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 24 MAR 1994 Izmir BB
6 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAR 1997 Izmir BB
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.74/59" 65/143 17 OCT 1992 Izmir BB
19 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 10 SEP 1991 Izmir BB
13 ISLAM Kerem D R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 11 JAN 1992 Koc University Istanbul
20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 21 JAN 1983 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
17 KOCOGLU Alec F L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 1 DEC 1994 Izmir BB
12 KOCOGLU Andy F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 15 APR 1992 Izmir BB
25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK L 1.87/62" 80/176 10 SEP 1981 Izmir BB
15 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 16 DEC 1985 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
8 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 28 JUN 1998 Erzurum GSK
23 SEMIZ Serdar F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 15 APR 1982 IFK Tumba
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 16 OCT 1989 Buz Korsanlari
18 SOLAK Gokalp D R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 NOV 1994 Koc University Istanbul
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: INCE Deniz TUR 25 NOV 1974
Assistant Coach: ALTUN Nevzat TUR 20 JUN 1979
Assistant Coach: CITAK Yucel TUR 15 APR 1979
Assistant Coach: McADAMS Keith USA 25 SEP 1959
General Manager: CAM Akif TUR 24 JUN 1962
Team Leader: GOK Cengiz TUR 23 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: CEKICI Dilek TUR 17 NOV 1982
Team Doctor: UNAL Mehmet TUR 18 JUN 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 8.0 Report Created MON 30 MAR 2015 16:49 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2015

D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

AL BLOOSHI Faisal

AL DHAHERI Ahmed

AL DHAHERI Juma

AL DHAHERI Mohammed

AL DHAHERI Mohammed J

AL HADDAD Ali

AL HARMOODI Abdulla
AL JNEIBI Yahya

AL MAHROUQI Khalifa
AL MAZROUEI Ahmed
AL MAZROUEI Ali

AL MAZROUEI Mubarak
AL MEHAIRI Suhail

AL MENHALI Saleh

AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez
AL MUHAIRBI Jumaa
AL MUHARRAMI Obaid
AL NUAIMI Saeed

AL SAEDI Hazza

AL SAROUR Ali

AL SHAMISI Mohammed
AL SHAMISI Omar

AL SHERYANI Sultan
AL SUBOUSI Theyab
AL SUWAIDI Faisal

AL SUWAIDI Khaled
AL YAFEAI Salem

AL ZAABI Mohamed
BU DEBS Ebraheem

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 30 MAR 2015
UAE -UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

~

1.72/58"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"

1.85/6'1"
1.65/5'5"
1.82/6'0"
1.67/5'6"
1.70/57"
1.66/5%5"
1.73/58"
1.72/58"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"
1.74 /59"
1.70/57"
1.73/5%8"
1.70/57"

1.73/5'8"
1.70/57"
1.60/5'3"
1.65/5'5"

~

1.75/5'9"
1.65/5%5"
1.66/5%5"
1.68/5'6"

1.80/5'11"

1.77 /510"

1.78/5'10"

1.81/511"

Weight
kg /Ibs

70/154
70/154
64 /141
65/143
53/117
771170
60/132
95 /209
471104
76 /168
59/130
66 /146
71/157
69 /152
70/154
751165
60/132
61/134
72 /159
80/176
80/176
65/143
64 /141
60/132
877192
80/176
49/108
70/154
63/139

Date of Birth

9 OCT 1983
20 DEC 1985
15 JUL 1975
12 OCT 1994
3 SEP 1995
22 MAY 1987
26 JUN 1992
9 JUN 1990
1 AUG 1996
1JUL 1977

5 JAN 1980
25 FEB 1993
7 JAN 1982
5 SEP 1992
17 MAR 1973
3 DEC 1997
27 JAN 1983
12 MAY 1991
5 MAY 1994
24 AUG 1976
1 AUG 1988
1JAN 1974
15 JUN 1990
25 OCT 1988
23 MAY 1976
27 MAR 1980
8 AUG 1994
14 MAY 1979
26 SEP 1980

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

[ i v B i v B il v B © I i i i v B v B v I i i & B i il v B w I il B il » 0 w N il w I i i

8 EL JACHI Mohamad
Total: 28 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.79/5'10" 80/176 19 JUN 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FAGERSTROM Matti FIN 19 JUL 1983
Assistant Coach: 1JAS Juhani FIN 27 DEC 1985
General Manager: AL QUBAISI Khaled UAE 9 DEC 1974
Equipment Manager: AL NAIMI Yousuf OMA 1 AUG 1982
Physiotherapist: KAMAL Azzam UAE 3 FEB 1975
Team Staff: KEREZM Zakaria UAE 4 OCT 1985

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_32E 7.0 Report Created MON 30 MAR 2015 16:13 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 3 APR 2015
*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

CAPIN Amel

HANIC Emir

ALIC Nermin

MUHIC Benjamin
NIKULIN Damir
POSAVEC Dubravko
HODZIC Mirzet
HASOVIC Ermin
PILAV Admir

MRKVA Haris
GASEVIC Din
HADZIHASANOVIC Amar
KORJENIC Kenan
CATOVIC Tarik
DZELKIC Dino
PASOQOVIC Dino
VELIC Armen
SELMANOVIC Hamza
TOKIC Dado

24 ZAIMOVIC Sven

© 00 ~NO U~ WPk

NNNNR R R R R P
WNRFPOO®W~NO®WRO

GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 FEB 1972 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

D R 1.77 /510" 73/161 19 MAY 1995 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

D R 1.78/5'10" 98/216 27 NOV 1986 Stari Grad Sarajevo

F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 26 AUG 1996 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

F R 1.85/6'1" 78/172 5 SEP 1995 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

F L 1.79/5'10" 747163 19 JUL 1983 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 24 AUG 1989 Stari Grad Sarajevo

F R 1.81/5'11" 777170 6 AUG 1989 Bosnia and Herzegovina
D R 1.75/59" 95/209 3 JUL 1987 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

F R 1.77/5'10" 170/ 375 19 FEB 1996 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

D R 1.88/62" 81/179 13 SEP 1993 Stari Grad Sarajevo

D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 26 FEB 1994 Bosnia and Herzegovina
D L 1.85/6'1" 91/201 25 APR 1994 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

F R 1.75/59" 65/143 10 MAY 1994 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

F R 1.82/6'0" 79/174 3 SEP 1986 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
GK L 1.77 /5'10" 83/183 8 FEB 1986 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 FEB 1990 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi

D R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 6 JUN 1996 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 23 NOV 1993 Stari Grad Sarajevo

F L 1.89/6'2" 84/185 2 APR 1995 Blue Bulls Sarajevo

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 85/187

Name Citizenship
LONDON Anthony CAN
AUERBACH Kevin CAN
RICHARD Will USA
MRKVA Adnan BIH
ZUBCEVIC Muhamed BIH
ARSLANAGIC Davor BIH

Date of Birth
17 JUL 1971
29 SEP 1991
11 MAY 1985
19 MAR 1971
27 SEP 2000
18 JUL 1968

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_33 1.0

Report Created FRI 3 APR 2015 1:15 GMT+3
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201° ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 3 APR 2015

Initial Registration 2 APR 2015*
GEO - Georgia

Shoots/

- Catches m/ftin

Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.72/5'8" 58/128 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
3 LOMIDZE Nika D R 1.80/5'11" 84/185 4 JUL 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
4 GONGADZE Zaza F R 1.72/5'8" 80/176 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
6 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 13 MAR 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F L 1.87/62" 85/187 11 JAN 1991 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D R 1.79/5'10" 84/ 185 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D L 1.86/6'1" 113/249 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
12 MINASIANI Davit D R 1.81/5'11" 70/ 154 14 JUL 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 25 JUL 1969 Mimino Bakuriani
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.78/5'10" 65/143 8 FEB 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
15 KOSITSKI Genadi F R 1.76 /59" 90/198 2 DEC 1986 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
17 SMETANIN Dimitri F R 1.86/6'1" 90/198 13 AUG 1994 Ice Knights Thilisi
18 TSOMAIA Revaz D L 1.76 /59" 88/194 9 JUN 1980 Grey Wolves Thilisi
19 SHENGELIA Andro D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 18 APR 1995 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 16 AUG 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
21 CHALATASHVILI Jaba D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 15 NOV 1992 Ice Knights Thilisi
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F L 1.80/5'11" 771170 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thilisi
24 TSUKANOV Alexander F L 1.78/5'10" 67 /148 9 JUN 1997 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALIPOV Yevgen UKR 12 FEB 1965
General Manager: PAIKIDZE Nugzar RUS 31 OCT 1967
Team Leader: VASHAKIDZE Alexander GEO 21 JUL 1977
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 27 JUN 1968
Team Doctor: NATROSHVILI Irakli GEO 13 AUG 1965
Team Staff: KHECHUASHYVILI Zakaria GEO 24 JUL 1978

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 23
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_33 2.0 Report Created FRI 3 APR 2015 1:16 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Shoots/
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 3 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

HKG - Hong Kong

*
Registration

9]
P
-

1 HO King Chi King

2 LEUNG Tony

3 TO Hei Yu

5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him
6

7

8

-

LAM Chi Kin
CHIM Terence
WONG Yin Hay Yannick
10 HO Jordan Sun Yin
11 LAU Chi Lok
12 KAN Siu Him
13 MA Hon Chung Julian
14 CHOI Ho Kwong Terry
15 YEUNG Chun Ying
16 WONG Pak Lam Theophilus
17 WONG Ka Ho
18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard
19 CHENG Chung Pan Justin
20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
21 LO Linus Kim
23 CHAN Hon To Otto

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

MTMMEOMMOTMTOTOTTMTMOTMMOTTO
~

rr Xy o o000 OO0

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name

BECK Barry David

KAN Yeung Kit

KWAN Yuen Yee Annie
LEUNG Kuen

FUNG Kwai Yau

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.72/5'8"
Average weight: 711157

Height .

. Date of Birth
m/ftin
1.68/5'6" 75/165 13 MAR 1982 Mega Ice
1.75/5'9" 71/157 23 AUG 1987 Mega lce
1.65/5'5" 53/117 18 DEC 1995 Mega Ice
1.78/5'10" 98/216 24 OCT 1983 Mega Ice
1.77/5'10" 75/165 26 DEC 1982 CIHL
1.58/52" 56/123 13 NOV 1982 Empire Skate
1.79/5'10" 93/205 4 SEP 1989 CIHL
1.73/58" 82/181 16 JUL 1995 Gold Club
1.70/5'7" 50/110 28 DEC 1996 Mega Ice
1.78/5'10" 87/192 12 NOV 1992 Gold Club
1.61/53" 71/157 8 NOV 1986 Mega Ice
1.72/58" 68/150 3 SEP 1990 Gold Club
1.57/52" 59/130 17 DEC 1990 Mega Ice
1.70/5'7" 80/176 15 DEC 1987 Mega Ice
1.83/6'0" 78/172 23 NOV 1996 Gold Club
1.90/6'3" 77/170 29 FEB 1988 Gold Club
1.68/5'%6" 58/128 6 MAR 1998 Gold Club
1.75/5'9" 70/154 26 AUG 1972 Mega lce
1.70/57" 61/134 9 FEB 1997 Gold Club
1.77/5'10" 56/123 20 OCT 1994 Mega Ice

Citizenship
CAN
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

Date of Birth
3 JUN 1957
27 SEP 1960
1 FEB 1968
4 JUN 1960
29 NOV 1954

GK Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

IHM476000_33 3.0

Report Created FRI 3 APR 2015 1:17 GMT+3
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2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 7 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
2 MILANO Serge D L 1.72/5'8" 80/176 7 JAN 1985 [HC Beaufort
3 GRONLUND Kevin D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1990 IHC Beaufort
4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 7 APR 2015
5 SINNER Pit D L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 19 JAN 1993 Tornado Luxembourg
6 BIVER Gilles D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 IHC Beaufort
9 CANNON Colm F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 8 JUL 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 [HC Beaufort
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 IHC Beaufort
12 MOSR Miroslav F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 |HC Beaufort
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
16 ERIKSSON Marcus F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
17 WAMBACH Eric F L 1.85/6'1" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 IHC Beaufort
19 LINSTER Kai D L 1.81/5'11" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 [HC Beaufort
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 IHC Beaufort
23 BACKES Sacha F L 1.79/5'10" 64/141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
24 BIVER Olivier F L 1.75/59" 75/165 6 AUG 1997 Hiversport Huskies
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5%" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA 27 JUL 1955
Assistant Coach: KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA 20 SEP 1975
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: JAKUBSE Toni CZE 9 DEC 1984
Equipment Manager: VARIS Petri FIN 27 SEP 1991
Physiotherapist: DAHM Felix LUX 10 FEB 1992

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 28
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_33 12.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2015 11:43 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 4 APR 2015
*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

PRK - DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 PAKII GK L 1.70/5'7" 66/146 6 FEB 1992
2 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/5'7" 741163 29 SEP 1992
3 KIM Hyok Ju F L 1.73/5'8" 66/146 16 APR 1994
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/59" 771170 27 MAY 1991
5 PAK Song Jin D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 JAN 1989
7 KIM Myong Chol F L 1.72/5'8" 69/152 2 FEB 1988
8 AN Chol Hyok D R 1.71/5'7" 74163 9 JUL 1991
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 1JUL 1988
10 JON Song Chol D R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 14 DEC 1985
11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78/5'10" 771170 17 JAN 1992
12 RIPong I D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 29 SEP 1988
13 KIM Chol Hyok D L 1.78/5'10" 71/157 12 NOV 1992
14 JU Sung Hyok F L 1.70/5'7" 671148 2 JAN 1983
15 PAK Kwang Ho F L 1.73/58" 65/143 25 SEP 1988
17 RI Chol Min F R 1.63/54" 69/152 7 AUG 1980
21 KANG In Hyok F R 1.70/5'7" 66/ 146 25 JUN 1992
22 KIM Ju Hyok F L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 19 MAR 1986
23 KIM Kwang Ho F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 27 SEP 1988
24 Rl Hyok Chol F R 1.70/5'7" 671148 6 JUL 1992
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.77/5'10" 67/148 12 JUN 1991
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho
Assistant Coach: KIM Yong jin
Assistant Coach: PAK Kun Hyok
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk
Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol
Team Staff: RI Chang won

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 70/ 154

Pyongyang Choldo
Pyongyang Choldo
Pyongyang Choldo
Pyongyang Choldo
Susan

Pyongyang Choldo
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Pyongyang Choldo
Susan
Taesongsan
Pyongyang Choldo
Taesongsan
Pyongyang Choldo
Taesongsan
Taesongsan

Citizenship

PRK
PRK
PRK
PRK
PRK
PRK

Date of Birth
9 JUN 1969
6 NOV 1967
1 JAN 1988
7 JUL 1957

21 MAY 1963

21 AUG 1981

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_33 11.0 Report Created SAT 4 APR 2015 13:42 GMT+3
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2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 3 APR 2015
*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

5 COSKUN Baris D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 7 FEB 1984
6 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAR 1997
7 KOCOGLU Alec F L 1.70/5'7" 70/ 154 1 DEC 1994
8 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76/5'9" 70/154 28 JUN 1998
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 16 DEC 1985
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.74/5'9" 65/143 17 OCT 1992
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.80/5'11" 78/ 172 26 JUL 1988
12 KOCOGLU Andy F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 15 APR 1992
13 ISLAM Kerem D R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 11 JAN 1992
15 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 13 NOV 1983
16 AKTURK Savas D R 1.74/5'9" 73/161 23 MAY 1989
17 COSKUN Erdogan F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 8 AUG 1983
18 SOLAK Gokalp D R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 NOV 1994
19 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 10 SEP 1991
20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 21 JAN 1983
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1989
22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73/5'8" 71/157 4 AUG 1990
23 SEMIZ Serdar F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 15 APR 1982
24 FANER Emre D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 24 MAR 1994
25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK L 1.87/62" 80/176 10 SEP 1981
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: INCE Deniz
Assistant Coach: ALTUN Nevzat
Assistant Coach: CITAK Yucel
Assistant Coach: McADAMS Keith
General Manager: CAM Akif

Team Doctor: UNAL Mehmet

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 751165

Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Izmir BB

Izmir BB

Erzurum GSK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Izmir BB

Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Izmir BB

Koc University Istanbul
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Izmir BB

Izmir BB

Koc University Istanbul
Izmir BB

Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Buz Korsanlari
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
IFK Tumba

Izmir BB

Izmir BB

Citizenship Date of Birth
TUR 25 NOV 1974
TUR 20 JUN 1979
TUR 15 APR 1979
USA 25 SEP 1959
TUR 24 JUN 1962
TUR 18 JUN 1966

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM476000_33 6.0 Report Created FRI 3 APR 2015 1:19 GMT+3
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2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 3 APR 2015
*
Initial Registration 2 APR 2015

UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 27 MAR 1980
2 AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez F R 1.70/5'7" 70/ 154 17 MAR 1973
3 AL SHERYANI Sultan F L 1.60/5'3" 64/141 15 JUN 1990
4 AL SUBOUSI Theyab F R 1.65/55" 60/132 25 OCT 1988
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed J F L 1.77 /510" 53/117 3 SEP 1995
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D L 1.79/5'10" 80/ 176 19 JUN 1975
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 1 JAN 1974
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F R 1.66/5'5" 59/130 5 JAN 1980
12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 9 OCT 1983
13 AL SAROUR Ali D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 24 AUG 1976
14 AL SAEDI Hazza F R 1.70/5'7" 721159 5 MAY 1994
15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F L 1.82/6'0" 95/209 9 JUN 1990
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F L 1.70/5'7" 60/132 27 JAN 1983
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F R 1.73/5'8" 61/134 12 MAY 1991
19 AL YAFEAI Salem F R 1.65/5'5" 49/108 8 AUG 1994
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/ 154 20 DEC 1985
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D R 1.81/5'11" 87/192 23 MAY 1976
23 AL MAZROUEI Mubarak F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 25 FEB 1993
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: FAGERSTROM Matti
Assistant Coach: IJAS Juhani

AL QUBAISI Khaled
AL NAIMI Yousuf
KAMAL Azzam
KEREZM Zakaria

General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 30
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 69 /152

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

Citizenship
FIN

FIN

UAE

OMA

UAE

UAE

3 APR 2015

3 APR 2015

3 APR 2015

Date of Birth
19 JUL 1983
27 DEC 1985
9 DEC 1974
1 AUG 1982
3 FEB 1975
4 OCT 1985

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left

IHM476000_33 10.0 Report Created FRI 3 APR 2015 20:43 GMT+3
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2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 10 APR 2015
Including Game #16

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CAPIN Amel GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 HANIC Emir D 6 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 ALIC Nermin D 6 0 O 0 4 -11 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 MUHIC Benjamin F 6 0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 NIKULIN Damir F 6 1 O 1 2 -10 0 0 0 7 14.29
7 POSAVEC Dubravko F 6 0 O 0 0 -12 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 HODZIC Mirzet F 6 0 O 0 16 -15 0 0 0 17 0.00
9 HASOVIC Ermin F 6 0 O 0 6 -16 0 0 0 20 0.00
10 PILAV Admir D 6 0 O 0 20 -16 0 0 0 8 0.00
11 MRKVA Haris F 6 2 0 2 0o -8 0 0 0 6 33.33
13 GASEVIC Din D 6 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 HADZIHASANOVIC Amar D 6 0 O 0 16 -13 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 KORJENIC Kenan D 6 0 O 0 6 -19 0 0 0 9 0.00
18 CATOVIC Tarik F 6 0 1 1 2 -8 0 0 0 9 0.00
19 DZELKIC Dino F 6 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 PASOQVIC Dino GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 VELIC Armen F 6 0 O 0 4 -13 0 0 0 9 0.00
22 SELMANOVIC Hamza D 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 TOKIC Dado F 6 0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
24 ZAIMOVIC Sven F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CAPIN Amel 6 6 3 104:01 29.08 13 56 69 8116 7.50 001
20 PASOQVIC Dino 6 6 5 253:43 7092 31 178 209 8517 7.33 005
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM476000_83 34.0 Report Created FRI 10 APR 2015 14:49 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2015

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #19

GEO - Georgia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LOMIDZE Nika D 6 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GONGADZE Zaza F 6 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi D 6 0 O 0 o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F 6 9 6 15 33 -3 2 1 0 37 2432
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F 6 1 2 3 22 -12 0 1 0 6 16.67
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D 6 0 2 2 4 -14 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D 6 0 1 1 4 -15 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MINASIANI Davit D 6 0 O 0 2 -14 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F 6 0 O 0 0 -17 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi D 6 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 KOSITSKI Genadi F 4 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 SMETANIN Dimitri F 6 8 3 11 o -1 0 0 1 27 29.63
18 TSOMAIA Revaz D 6 2 3 5 16 -1 0 0 0 24 833
19 SHENGELIA Andro D 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK 6 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CHALATASHVILI Jaba D 6 0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F 6 0 1 1 2 -14 0 0 0 4 0.00
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D 6 0 O 0 2 -11 0 0 0 6 0.00
24 TSUKANOV Alexander F 4 0 1 1 2 -19 0 0 0 1 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AMBROLAVA Kakha 6 6 1 29:42 8.14 5 15 20 75.00 10.10 00O
20 ILIENKO Andrei 6 6 6 335:18 91.86 51 240 291 8247 9.3 014
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM476000_83 41.0 Report Created  SUN 12 APR 2015 13:35 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

D

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #20

HKG - Hong Kong

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HO King Chi King GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LEUNG Tony D 6 1 1 2 6 +5 0 0 0 9 1111
3 TOHeiYu F 6 3 2 5 4 +4 0 0 0 7 42.86
5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him F 6 7 1 8 18 4 2 3 2 14 50.00
6 LAM Chi Kin D 6 1 2 3 4 -6 0 1 0 4 25.00
7 CHIM Terence F 6 0 3 3 6 +4 0 0 0 0.00
8 WONG Yin Hay Yannick D 6 0 2 2 6 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00

10 HO Jordan Sun Yin F 6 1 2 3 0o -3 0 0 1 22 455

11 LAU Chi Lok F 6 3 2 5 0 +2 0 0 0 6 50.00

12 KAN Siu Him F 6 1 O 1 4 +3 0 0 0 11 9.09

13 MA Hon Chung Julian D 6 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 CHOI Ho Kwong Terry F 6 4 5 9 4 -4 1 1 0 15 26.67

15 YEUNG Chun Ying D 6 1 O 1 0o -4 0 0 0 2 50.00

16 WONG Pak Lam Theophilus F 6 0 2 2 6 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 WONG Ka Ho D 3 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard F 6 0 6 6 0o -2 0 0 0 13 0.00

19 CHENG Chung Pan Justin F 6 6 1 7 0 +6 0 2 0 16 37.50

20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 LO Linus Kim F 6 2 1 3 16 +5 0 0 0 13 15.38

23 CHAN Hon To Otto F 4 0 1 1 0o -4 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HO King Chi King 6 6 4 220:00 61.11 17 83 100 83.00 4.64 022
20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway 6 6 3 140:00 38.89 13 69 82 84.15 557 111
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Division IlI

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015

Including Game #20

LUX - Luxembourg

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 WELTER Michel GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MILANO Serge D 5 0 4 4 2 42 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 GRONLUND Kevin D 5 0 2 2 2 +5 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 THIRY Christophe D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 SINNER Pit D 6 0 2 2 0 +11 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 BIVER Gilles D 6 0 4 4 4 49 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F 4 1 5 6 0 +6 0 0 0 8 1250
9 CANNON Colm F 6 8 2 10 4 +7 0 1 0 37 2162

10 WELTER Benny F 6 8 2 10 2 +7 1 0 1 32 25.00

11 BERAN Robert F 6 5 5 10 10 +5 2 1 1 29 17.24

12 MOSR Miroslav F 6 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 SCHEIER Ronny D 6 1 2 3 14 +11 0 0 0 15 6.67

15 SCHON Patrick F 6 2 3 5 8 +5 0 0 0 14 1429

16 ERIKSSON Marcus F 6 5 3 8 6 +3 0 0 0 23 2174

17 WAMBACH Eric F 6 2 4 6 2 +4 0 0 0 13 15.38

19 LINSTER Kai D 6 0 1 1 30 +4 0 0 0 12 0.00

21 BERAN Thierry F 6 5 7 12 4  +4 1 1 0 21 2381

23 BACKES Sacha F 6 1 5 6 0 +9 0 0 0 9 1111

24 BIVER Olivier F 6 1 O 1 12 +5 0 0 0 2 50.00

25 MANGEN Gilles GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 WELTER Michel 6 6 4 179:42 4992 11 53 64 82.81 3.67 031
25 MANGEN Gilles 6 6 4 180:18 50.08 8 42 50 84.00 2.66 111
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #21

PRK - DPR Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAKII GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KIM Nam Hyok D 6 4 3 7 4 +10 0 0 1 16 25.00
3 KIM Hyok Ju F 6 6 3 9 2 +15 0 0 0 14 4286
4 KIM Song Gun D 6 4 4 8 2 +16 2 0 1 19 21.05
5 PAK Song Jin D 6 2 1 3 2 +4 0 1 0 8 25.00
7 KIM Myong Chol F 6 1 1 2 2 -2 0 1 0 11 9.09
8 AN Chol Hyok D 6 4 5 9 2 +20 1 0 1 11 36.36
9 RI Se Gwang F 6 0 O 0 2 1 0 0 0 17 0.00

10 JON Song Chol D 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 1 0 5 20.00

11 HONG Chun Rim F 6 10 7 17 2 +20 1 2 2 26 38.46

12 RIPongll D 6 0 7 7 10 +19 0 0 0 11 o0.00

13 KIM Chol Hyok D 6 2 2 4 4 -1 0 1 1 8 25.00

14 JU Sung Hyok F 6 2 7 9 12 +12 0 2 0 11 18.18

15 PAK Kwang Ho F 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 RI Chol Min F 6 5 7 12 0 +22 2 0 0 25 20.00

21 KANG In Hyok F 6 6 4 10 0 +11 0 1 1 22 27.27

22 KIM Ju Hyok F 6 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00

23 KIM Kwang Ho F 6 2 4 6 6 +10 0 0 0 15 1333

24 Rl Hyok Chol F 5 1 1 2 12 -1 0 0 0 7 14.29

25 PAK Kuk Chol GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAKII 6 6 4 161:09 44.17 2 26 28 92.86 0.74 110

25 PAK Kuk Chol 6 6 5 203:40 5583 7 78 85 9176 2.06 050

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division IlI

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #21

TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

5 COSKUN Baris D 6 0 3 3 4 45 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 FANER Fatih D 6 0 2 2 0 +18 0 0 0 17 0.00
7 KOCOGLU Alec F 6 9 9 18 2 +18 2 1 1 34 2647
8 SECER Huseyin D 6 1 2 3 0 +3 0 0 0 3 33.33
9 OZTURK Gokhun D 6 1 3 4 0 +20 0 1 0 19 5.26
10 GUMUS Serkan F 6 9 7 16 4 +15 0 0 0 52 1731
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 6 5 2 7 4 45 0 0 0 27 1852
12 KOCOGLU Andy F 6 6 5 11 2 +4 0 4 0 33 18.18
13 ISLAM Kerem D 6 1 3 4 2 +6 0 0 0 8 1250
15 OZMEN Emrah F 6 4 11 15 6 +20 1 0 0 28 14.29
16 AKTURK Savas D 6 0 3 3 0 +20 0 0 0 13 0.00
17 COSKUN Erdogan F 6 5 7 12 2 +15 0 0 0 19 26.32
18 SOLAK Gokalp D 6 1 1 2 2 +18 0 0 0 9 1111
19 HALIL Yusuf F 6 6 6 12 6 +14 0 0 1 27 2222

20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK 6 0 O 0 10 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SOLAK Alper F 6 1 2 3 34 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

22 BAGCILAR Baris F 6 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

23 SEMIZ Serdar F 6 9 7 16 0 +17 1 1 1 37 2432

24 FANER Emre D 6 1 1 2 0 +5 1 0 0 5 20.00

25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 KAHRAMAN Erol 6 6 5 214:38 58.83 8 50 58 86.21 2.24 021
25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent 6 6 4 150:11 41.17 3 32 35 9143 1.20 130

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Division IlI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #19

UAE - UA Emirates

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez F 2 0 0 0 0o -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 AL SHERYANI Sultan F 1 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 AL SUBOUSI Theyab F 6 0 O 0 4 -12 0 0 0 4  0.00
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed J F 2 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D 6 1 1 2 8 -19 0 0 0 8 1250
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F 6 4 0 4 10 -13 1 1 0 27 1481

11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F 2 2 1 3 0 -6 0 2 0 4 50.00

12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F 6 4 3 7 2 -15 0 1 0 14 2857

13 AL SAROUR Ali D 6 0 O 0 4 -13 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 AL SAEDI Hazza F 6 0 2 2 4 -9 0 0 0 4  0.00

15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F 6 0 2 2 0 -14 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F 6 0 1 1 6 -15 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F 6 2 2 4 8 -12 0 0 0 34 588

19 AL YAFEAI Salem F 6 0 1 1 2 -14 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK 6 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 AL MAZROUEI Mubarak F 6 1 2 3 2 -11 0 0 0 11 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled 6 6 6 288:28 79.03 35 174 209 8325 7.28 014
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed 6 6 2 76:32  20.97 9 26 35 74.29 7.06 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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